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103288 MOUNTAINVIEW SECURITIES LIMITED E11 31/03/2025

429238 KNOCKWOOD PROPERTIES LIMITED E11 26/03/2025

95170 ABDERA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E11 31/03/2025

374892 NEW LOOK RETAILERS ( IRELAND ) LIMITED E12 26/03/2025

504589 PMD DEVICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED E12 27/03/2025

271856 LISLIN MEATS LIMITED E1-SAP 26/03/2025

611551 QF FEATHERSTONE HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 26/03/2025

483090 HRM SAON IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 26/03/2025

622130 WEALTH OPTIONS CAPITAL LIMITED E1-SAP 26/03/2025

503625 EIRCAP LIMITED E1-SAP 26/03/2025

475318 BLACKROCK INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT IRELAND 
HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY

E1-SAP 26/03/2025

528268 CRESTVIEW ALLIANCES  LIMITED E1-SAP 27/03/2025

363730 PRESENCE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 28/03/2025

244840 AUTOFILE LIMITED E1-SAP 27/03/2025

654605 RADHARC MEDICAL LIMITED E1-SAP 28/03/2025

210399 CROSS CONTROLS LIMITED E1-SAP 28/03/2025

135361 IRISH OAK FINE FOODS LIMITED E1-SAP 28/03/2025

686264 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CV 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 28/03/2025

135361 IRISH OAK FINE FOODS LIMITED E2 28/03/2025

271856 LISLIN MEATS LIMITED E2 26/03/2025

704526 C&A QUINN LIMITED E2 26/03/2025

614527 TIGNAM LIMITED E2 26/03/2025

475322 CATERING EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE LIMITED E2 26/03/2025

641139 WAYNE CORP KNIGHT  LIMITED E2 26/03/2025

584206 DUREKA DENTAL LIMITED E2 26/03/2025

644586 MILLBEE STUDIO LIMITED E2 26/03/2025

654605 RADHARC MEDICAL LIMITED E2 28/03/2025

622130 WEALTH OPTIONS CAPITAL LIMITED E2 26/03/2025

363730 PRESENCE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED E2 28/03/2025

475318 BLACKROCK INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT IRELAND 
HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY

E2 26/03/2025

244840 AUTOFILE LIMITED E2 27/03/2025

577655 SANCTIFLY LIMITED E2 26/03/2025

210399 CROSS CONTROLS LIMITED E2 28/03/2025

503625 EIRCAP LIMITED E2 26/03/2025

611551 QF FEATHERSTONE HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 26/03/2025

528268 CRESTVIEW ALLIANCES  LIMITED E2 27/03/2025

686264 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CV 
LIMITED

E2 28/03/2025
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483090 HRM SAON IRELAND LIMITED E2 26/03/2025

622276 FENNEC PHARMACEUTICALS (EU) LIMITED E2A 26/03/2025

645777 TAURUS 2019-1 FR DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 28/03/2025

627898 TAURUS 2018-2 UK DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 28/03/2025

655533 SMALL BUSINESS ORIGINATION LOAN TRUST 2019-3 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2A 28/03/2025

396571 SATURNS INVESTMENTS EUROPE PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E2A 28/03/2025

380371 CREDIT-LINKED ENHANCED ASSET REPACKAGINGS 
(C.L.E.A.R.) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E2A 27/03/2025

514470 INNOVATIVE INTERFACES GLOBAL LIMITED E3 31/03/2025

347684 EQUITY LONG/SHORT MANAGERS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 26/03/2025

527620 FORT GLOBAL UCITS FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 26/03/2025

449784 SALAR FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 26/03/2025

696548 POLY COMMUNICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E3 26/03/2025

675736 OS PHARMACEUTICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED E3 26/03/2025

443292 EUROCREDIT CDO VIII LIMITED E3 26/03/2025

429454 EUROCREDIT CDO VII PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 26/03/2025

378612 HEDGE FUND MANAGERS (DIVERSIFIED) INST PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E3 27/03/2025

390794 THE REAL RETURN FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 27/03/2025

507542 GHBC CREDIT COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 27/03/2025

601167 ALTADA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED E3 27/03/2025

465543 POBLANO LIMITED E3 26/03/2025

613015 FLORENCE RESTAURANT LIMITED E3 26/03/2025

652370 W3BCLOUD LIMITED E3 26/03/2025

632965 ASG LOGISTICS LIMITED E3 26/03/2025

495060 FITTR LIFE LIMITED E3 26/03/2025

639845 NEODRÓN LIMITED E3 26/03/2025

500445 DROSHANA LIMITED E3 27/03/2025

583840 KERRY HOTEL LIMITED E3 27/03/2025

466916 STRATACACHE LIMITED E3 26/03/2025

373102 DGGS  DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 27/03/2025

373102 DGGS  DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 27/03/2025

527883 FORTRESS CREDIT VENTURES HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 27/03/2025

547313 UNIVERSUS LOGISTICS LIMITED E3 27/03/2025

547313 UNIVERSUS LOGISTICS LIMITED E3 27/03/2025

547313 UNIVERSUS LOGISTICS LIMITED E3 27/03/2025

613325 EMPATHY AVIATION LIMITED E3 26/03/2025

435766 DOLOMITI FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 31/03/2025

492196 NANGOR MEDICAL SERVICES UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 28/03/2025
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582528 ADAM & FRIENDS LIMITED E3 28/03/2025

652710 SKILLSBOX LIMITED E3 31/03/2025

249618 EUROMIST DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 27/03/2025

490828 BURSWOOD FURNITURE LIMITED E4 31/03/2025

490828 BURSWOOD FURNITURE LIMITED E4 31/03/2025

490828 BURSWOOD FURNITURE LIMITED E4 31/03/2025

490828 BURSWOOD FURNITURE LIMITED E4 31/03/2025

490828 BURSWOOD FURNITURE LIMITED E4 31/03/2025

490828 BURSWOOD FURNITURE LIMITED E4 31/03/2025

490828 BURSWOOD FURNITURE LIMITED E4 31/03/2025

490828 BURSWOOD FURNITURE LIMITED E4 31/03/2025

34003 BRAZIL & CO. (STEELFIXERS) LIMITED E4 27/03/2025

653996 RBCM LIMITED E4 28/03/2025

539768 GRANDS CRUS LIMITED E4 27/03/2025

465543 POBLANO LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

613015 FLORENCE RESTAURANT LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

588885 BARTOM BRICKLAYING LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

495060 FITTR LIFE LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

652370 W3BCLOUD LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

632965 ASG LOGISTICS LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

597085 CLEVELAND ROW FINANCE NO.1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 26/03/2025

527620 FORT GLOBAL UCITS FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 26/03/2025

527620 FORT GLOBAL UCITS FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 26/03/2025

377314 LEMURIA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

449784 SALAR FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 26/03/2025

390867 BUSINESS MOBILE SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

675736 OS PHARMACEUTICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

675736 OS PHARMACEUTICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

675736 OS PHARMACEUTICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

466916 STRATACACHE LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

497305 BS MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 
LIMITED

E4 26/03/2025

639845 NEODRÓN LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

547113 O'CONNELL STREET INVESTMENT PROPERTIES 
(PRIMROSEGLADE) LIMITED

E4 26/03/2025

525771 NORWEGIAN AIR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E4 27/03/2025

583840 KERRY HOTEL LIMITED E4 27/03/2025

395921 O'DRISCOLL FOOD STORES LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

176644 THE REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS OF 
IRELAND COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E4 26/03/2025

152317 PACKO FULLWOOD FARM SERVICES LIMITED E4 26/03/2025
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390794 THE REAL RETURN FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 27/03/2025

390794 THE REAL RETURN FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 27/03/2025

500445 DROSHANA LIMITED E4 27/03/2025

642945 ADAGIO IX CLO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 27/03/2025

507542 GHBC CREDIT COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 27/03/2025

566768 RED EYE COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED E4 27/03/2025

550260 ICE ORYX ALPHA MASTER FUND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 27/03/2025

241301 HYVA IRELAND LIMITED E4 27/03/2025

507542 GHBC CREDIT COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 27/03/2025

557633 CASTLE HILL INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

396571 SATURNS INVESTMENTS EUROPE PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 28/03/2025

380371 CREDIT-LINKED ENHANCED ASSET REPACKAGINGS 
(C.L.E.A.R.) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 27/03/2025

691261 EAST COAST PROVIDERS LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

691261 EAST COAST PROVIDERS LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

527883 FORTRESS CREDIT VENTURES HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 27/03/2025

527883 FORTRESS CREDIT VENTURES HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 27/03/2025

547313 UNIVERSUS LOGISTICS LIMITED E4 27/03/2025

547313 UNIVERSUS LOGISTICS LIMITED E4 27/03/2025

547313 UNIVERSUS LOGISTICS LIMITED E4 27/03/2025

448295 SOLAS-GALWAY PICTURE PALACE COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

E4 26/03/2025

448295 SOLAS-GALWAY PICTURE PALACE COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

E4 26/03/2025

448295 SOLAS-GALWAY PICTURE PALACE COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

E4 26/03/2025

448295 SOLAS-GALWAY PICTURE PALACE COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

E4 26/03/2025

616951 FRESH'N UP 2468 LIMITED E4 27/03/2025

432485 QUANTUM INVESTMENT CAPITAL UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 26/03/2025

432485 QUANTUM INVESTMENT CAPITAL UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 26/03/2025

613325 EMPATHY AVIATION LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

613325 EMPATHY AVIATION LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

613325 EMPATHY AVIATION LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

314297 MOVILLE CLOTHING CO. LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

314297 MOVILLE CLOTHING CO. LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

435766 DOLOMITI FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 31/03/2025

435766 DOLOMITI FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 31/03/2025

581356 INTERMEDE MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 26/03/2025

581356 INTERMEDE MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 26/03/2025
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492196 NANGOR MEDICAL SERVICES UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 28/03/2025

582528 ADAM & FRIENDS LIMITED E4 28/03/2025

492196 NANGOR MEDICAL SERVICES UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 28/03/2025

652710 SKILLSBOX LIMITED E4 31/03/2025

652710 SKILLSBOX LIMITED E4 31/03/2025

490828 BURSWOOD FURNITURE LIMITED E5 31/03/2025

648627 EOS (EUROPEAN LOAN CONDUIT NO.35) DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 31/03/2025

683247 GLENBEIGH 2 SELLER 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 31/03/2025

669531 PEARL FINANCE 2020 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 28/03/2025

539768 GRANDS CRUS LIMITED E5 27/03/2025

675736 OS PHARMACEUTICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED E5 26/03/2025

196943 TMI TRAINING CONSULTANTS LIMITED E5 26/03/2025

390794 THE REAL RETURN FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E5 27/03/2025

616951 FRESH'N UP 2468 LIMITED E5 27/03/2025

613325 EMPATHY AVIATION LIMITED E5 26/03/2025

581356 INTERMEDE MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 26/03/2025

652710 SKILLSBOX LIMITED E5 31/03/2025

648627 EOS (EUROPEAN LOAN CONDUIT NO.35) DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 31/03/2025

683247 GLENBEIGH 2 SELLER 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 31/03/2025

669531 PEARL FINANCE 2020 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 28/03/2025

539768 GRANDS CRUS LIMITED E6 27/03/2025

675736 OS PHARMACEUTICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED E6 26/03/2025

196943 TMI TRAINING CONSULTANTS LIMITED E6 26/03/2025

390794 THE REAL RETURN FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E6 27/03/2025

616951 FRESH'N UP 2468 LIMITED E6 27/03/2025

581356 INTERMEDE MANAGEMENT LIMITED E6 26/03/2025

652710 SKILLSBOX LIMITED E6 31/03/2025

490828 BURSWOOD FURNITURE LIMITED E7 31/03/2025

613325 EMPATHY AVIATION LIMITED E7 26/03/2025

687601 STRANWIL LIMITED E8 27/03/2025

687601 STRANWIL LIMITED E8 27/03/2025

212297 M & F FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 28/03/2025

212297 M & F FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 28/03/2025

108926 DAN MORRISSEY (IRL) LIMITED E9 27/03/2025

95170 ABDERA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 31/03/2025

103288 MOUNTAINVIEW SECURITIES LIMITED E9 31/03/2025

429238 KNOCKWOOD PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 26/03/2025

142172 DROGHEDA LEISURE FACILITIES LIMITED E9 26/03/2025
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333330 OLIVER DONLON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 26/03/2025

371633 JTS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 26/03/2025

180714 WOODSTOCK GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB LIMITED E9 26/03/2025

391351 FORDMOUNT PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED E9 26/03/2025

278503 HELSINGOR LIMITED E9 26/03/2025

252639 FORTBERRY LIMITED E9 26/03/2025

148113 LACKAGH GROUP PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 26/03/2025

312297 CRESTFORD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 26/03/2025

362745 FORDMOUNT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 26/03/2025

426205 KISARO FINANCE LIMITED E9 26/03/2025

60397 KILMEADEN ENTERPRISES LIMITED E9 26/03/2025

111267 AERIAL ADVERTISING LIMITED E9 26/03/2025

386946 B & M WYSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 26/03/2025

350835 CLONMOD LIMITED E9 27/03/2025

302697 MAPLEWOOD DEVELOPMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 27/03/2025

69675 CORKE ABBEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 27/03/2025

161788 A.P.K. COMPRESSORS LIMITED E9 27/03/2025

535839 HARLVALE LIMITED E9 27/03/2025

195889 TULFARRIS GOLF SERVICES LIMITED E9 27/03/2025

95170 ABDERA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 31/03/2025

212297 M & F FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 28/03/2025

212297 M & F FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 28/03/2025

212297 M & F FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 28/03/2025

210399 CROSS CONTROLS LIMITED G1 28/03/2025

390794 THE REAL RETURN FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY G1 27/03/2025

135361 IRISH OAK FINE FOODS LIMITED G1 28/03/2025

686264 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CV 
LIMITED

G1 28/03/2025

271856 LISLIN MEATS LIMITED G1 26/03/2025

654605 RADHARC MEDICAL LIMITED G1 28/03/2025

475318 BLACKROCK INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT IRELAND 
HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY

G1 26/03/2025

503625 EIRCAP LIMITED G1 26/03/2025

363730 PRESENCE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED G1 28/03/2025

622130 WEALTH OPTIONS CAPITAL LIMITED G1 26/03/2025

244840 AUTOFILE LIMITED G1 27/03/2025

528268 CRESTVIEW ALLIANCES  LIMITED G1 27/03/2025

483090 HRM SAON IRELAND LIMITED G1 26/03/2025

611551 QF FEATHERSTONE HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 26/03/2025

616951 FRESH'N UP 2468 LIMITED G1 27/03/2025

581356 INTERMEDE MANAGEMENT LIMITED G1 26/03/2025
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704526 C&A QUINN LIMITED G2 26/03/2025

577655 SANCTIFLY LIMITED G2 26/03/2025

644586 MILLBEE STUDIO LIMITED G2 26/03/2025

614527 TIGNAM LIMITED G2 26/03/2025

475322 CATERING EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE LIMITED G2 26/03/2025

641139 WAYNE CORP KNIGHT  LIMITED G2 26/03/2025

584206 DUREKA DENTAL LIMITED G2 26/03/2025


